
C DIV: BEG NE COR, RUN W 70 FT, 
E 70 FT, N 115 FT TO POB. (BLOCK

CITY OF LAKE CITY, FLORIDA
205 N MARION AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12674-000

8900 MUNICIPAL IMP-EX
06

850317.00 1.00/

154 NW VETERANS ST, LAKE CITY

10/10/2019 ME 0.18 30,188 0 0 30,188

STANDARD
1

0
11,760
30,188
41,948

0
41,948

04 41,948
0

41,948
0

41,948

1345/1039 9/27/2017 WD U I 18 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEOPLES STATE BANK

CITY OF LAKE CITY, 

1214/0462 4/27/2011 WD U I 12 238,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERKINGER PROPERTIES I

PEOPLES STATE BANK
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18-264 DEMOLISH 0 05/18/2018

370 REMODEL 109 06/04/2008

370 ADDN COMM 158 10/09/2007

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0105 70 7,350.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 0 0 3 100 11,760

11,760

1 8900 C MUNICIPAL 0 *C-CBD 0.00 0.00 4,025.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.75 3.75 15,094

2 8900 C MUNICIPAL 0 *C-CBD 0.00 0.00 4,025.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.75 3.75 15,094


